

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2100 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

KRIPAL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04 / 2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to file sufficient spare copies for effecting service of
notice of lodgment of petition of appeal on the sole respondent and for
the record of the High Court.

List again on 14.7.2009.

(M.P. Bhadrans)
Registrar